TR FEEQO19IFEE)FEETHBRERARGI R X B F R A 8 #x

TR Sk Rat iz S TR Sk & iz S
70.0 0 0 0.0% 49.5 17 137 6.8%
69.5 0 0 0.0% 49.0 19 156 7.8%
69.0 0 0 0.0% 48.5 20 176 8.8%
68.5 0 0 0.0% 48.0 11 187 9.3%
68.0 0 0 0.0% 47.5 19 206 10.3%
67.5 0 0 0.0% 47.0 18 224 11.2%
67.0 0 0 0.0% 46.5 13 237 11.8%
66.5 0 0 0.0% 46.0 24 261 13.0%
66.0 0 0 0.0% 45.5 20 281 14.0%
65.5 0 0 0.0% 45.0 25 306 15.3%
65.0 0 0 0.0% 44.5 19 325 16.2%
64.5 0 0 0.0% 44.0 29 394 17.6%
64.0 0 0 0.0% 43.5 21 375 18.7%
63.5 0 0 0.0% 43.0 23 398 19.8%
63.0 1 1 0.0% 42.5 22 420 20.9%
62.5 0 1 0.0% 42.0 23 443 22.1%
62.0 0 1 0.0% 41.5 24 467 23.3%
61.5 0 1 0.0% 41.0 29 496 24.7%
61.0 0 1 0.0% 40.5 28 924 26.1%
60.5 1 2 0.1% 40.0 31 995 27.7%
60.0 1 3 0.1% 39.5 26 981 29.0%
99.5 1 4 0.2% 39.0 25 606 30.2%
59.0 1 ) 0.2% 38.5 29 635 31.7%
28.5 2 7 0.3% 38.0 31 666 33.2%
58.0 4 11 0.5% 31.5 28 694 34.6%
91.5 2 13 0.6% 37.0 29 123 36.0%
57.0 6 19 0.9% 36.5 26 749 37.3%
96.5 1 20 1.0% 36.0 23 172 38.5%
56.0 9] 25 1.2% 35.5 44 816 40.7%
99.9 6 31 1.5% 35.0 43 859 42.8%
55.0 3 34 1.7% 34.5 30 889 44.3%
94.5 7 41 2.0% 34.0 38 927 46.2%
54.0 2 43 2.1% 33.5 37 964 48.1%
93.5 13 26 2.8% 33.0 23 987 49.2%
53.0 9 65 3.2% 32.5 35 1,022 50.9%
92.5 3 68 3.4% 32.0 28 1,050 52.3%
52.0 6 14 3.7% 31.5 22 1,072 53.4%
51.5 7 81 4.0% 31.0 24 1,096 54.6%
51.0 7 88 4.4% 30.5 42 1,138 56.7%
50.5 12 100 5.0% 30.0 29 1,167 58.2%
50.0 20 120 6.0% 29.5 40 1,207 60.2%
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SR S 3 FET [a e B B RET [F:S
29.0 28 1,235 61.6% 125 6 1,899 94.7%
28.5 38 1,273 63.5% 12.0 9 1,908 95.1%
28.0 34 1,307 65.2% 115 7 1,915 95.5%
27.5 22 1,329 66.3% 11.0 11 1,926 96.0%
27.0 37 1,366 68.1% 10.5 12 1,938 96.6%
26.5 29 1,395 69.5% 10.0 9 1,947 97.1%
26.0 28 1,423 70.9% 9.5 1 1,948 97.1%
25.5 35 1,458 72.7% 9.0 11 1,959 97.7%
25.0 20 1,478 73.7% 8.5 2 1,961 97.8%
24.5 24 1,502 74.9% 8.0 5 1,966 98.0%
24.0 23 1,525 76.0% 75 3 1,969 98.2%
235 38 1,563 77.9% 7.0 3 1,972 98.3%
23.0 26 1,589 79.2% 6.5 6 1,978 98.6%
22.5 18 1,607 80.1% 6.0 4 1,982 98.8%
22.0 25 1,632 81.4% 55 4 1,986 99.0%
215 11 1,643 81.9% 5.0 2 1,988 99.1%
21.0 17 1,660 82.8% 45 1 1,989 99.2%
20.5 12 1,672 83.3% 4.0 1 1,990 99.2%
20.0 27 1,699 84.7% 35 0 1,990 99.2%
19.5 16 1,715 85.5% 3.0 3 1,993 99.4%
19.0 13 1,728 86.1% 2.5 2 1,995 99.5%
185 17 1,745 87.0% 2.0 2 1,997 99.6%
18.0 16 1,761 87.8% 15 3 2,000 99.7%
175 7 1,768 88.1% 1.0 1 2,001 99.8%
17.0 17 1,785 89.0% 0.5 2 2,003 99.9%
16.5 13 1,798 89.6% 0.0 3 2,006| 100.0%
16.0 9 1,807 90.1%

15.5 15 1,822 90.8%
15.0 21 1,843 91.9%
145 15 1,858 92.6%
14.0 19 1,877 93.6%
135 12 1,889 94.2% =1 2,006 A
13.0 4 1,893 94.4% EE | 32138
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